EDNEY PRIMARY SCHOOL o
TERM FOUR 2023 - Public ‘

Term 1: Monday 30 January — Thursday 6 April
Term 2: Monday 24 April — Friday 30 June
Term 3: Monday 17 July — Friday 22 September

Staff Meeting

Term 4: Monday 9 October — Thursday 14 December

‘EDNEY- m o
PRIMARY SCHOOL J
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
KINDY obD EVEN
EC3 EC3 Room 9 Room 9
EC3 RM 9
9th October 10t 11t 12t 13th
1 Interschool Jumps, Interschool Sprints,
Throws & Long Distance Relays & Team Games
16th l7th lgth 19th zoth
2 PAT Testing week >
P & C Meeting 6pm Pp-6 Bully Zero Incursion Assembly Rm 11 Staff Appreciation Day
23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th
3 Swimming >
Board Meeting 6pm
30t 31t 1%t November 2nd 3rd
4 Swimming >
Outdoor
Classroom Day
6th 7th 8th grh 10th
5 2024 Student Leader TIMSS Testing Respect Assembly School Development
Speeches & Voting EEC Year 4Rm 1 & 17 Day
13t 14t 15t 16t 17t
6 National Recycli‘ng National Rec‘ycling Wa.eek Staff Meeting —
Week—Wa§te Wise — Waste Wise Incursion moderation Team Assembly EC5
Incursion Pp-6 Pp-6 Leaders
20t 21¢t 22n 23 24t
Lego League DRSC
7 Year.3 Red I.Ball Year 6 Ultimate Frisbee
Tennis Carnival .
Carnival
Board Meeting 6pm Respect Assembly
27t 28t 29t 30t 1t December
Parent Helper M/Tea
8 DRSC Year 6 KSHS Year 6 Orientation
Orientation
P&C Meeting 6pm Music Assembly
4th Sth 6th 7th 8th
9 Year 6 Fun Day
11t 12t 13t 14t 15t
Semester 2 Reports
1 0 Issued Christmas Assembly School Development
Day
Year 6 Signing session Graduation Ringing of the bell

School Development Days
Friday 2 June

Monday 17 July

Friday 10 November

Bell Times: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday: 8:40am — 3pm / Wednesday: 8.40am — 2:35pm

An Independent Public School



